NOTICE is hereby given that the

Godfrey Phillips Limited standing

in the name of Persis Kersas

Elavia and Bapsy Kersas Elavia

Certificate(s) for the said shares.

Name of Shareholders

Amel Pretep Shinde Yogesh Prabhakar

Savant Ganesh Mahader Chavan Sachin Rajendre

lam Mahan

Alam Polici Shaikh Dilip Dagadu Shinde Jayant Rem Selunke Aarti Bindepri Saku

Sachin Shiva Gayakavad ne: Dhule

Me

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र

Bank of Maharashtra

एक परिवार एक बैंक

stipulated and prescribed by RBI in this regard.

Mr. Aman Puneet Singh

Borrower

A/c.: M/s. Ask Group (India)

the below mentioned persons as Wilful Defaulters.

Place: Solapur, Osmanabad, Dhule

Duplicate Certificate(s).

Date: 28.05.2019

649605052652

049005001404

649605062636

0990501179

09905012272

109905012290

646305002834

Date : 28.05.2019

Branch P

www.freepressjournal.in MUMBAI | TUESDAY | MAY 28, 2019

Certificate(s) No. 371 for 500 **PUBIC NOTICE** Equity Shares bearing Distinctive Nos. 237691 to 238190 of M/s

Notice is hereby given that my client i.e. Pimple Jayvanti Dattaram is owner & member of society in respect of flat no. A/304, Radha Complex C.H.S.L., Navghar Fatak have been lost or mislaid and undersigned has/have applied to Road, Vimal Dairy Lane, Bhayander (East), Thane. The the Company to issue Duplicate Original agreement between M/s. Radha Construction Co. AND Any person(s) who has/have Pimple Jayvanti Dattaram dt claim in respect of the aforesaid 01.05.1991 in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim flat is misplaced or lost. Any person/s having any claim/s with the Company at its against the said flat either by way of Registered Office: Macropolo sale, mortgage or otherwise are Building, Ground Floor, Next to required to make same known in Kalachowki P. O. Dr Ambedkar writing with documents to the Road, Mumbai-400 033. Within 15 undersigned at 102, Neelam days from this date else the Accord, Panchratna Complex, 150 ft Road, Bhayander (w) within 14 Company will proceed to issue days from the date of this notice failing which, it shall be assumed that, no any person(s) has any claim.

Persis Kersas Elavia Date :- 28th May 2019 Bapsy Kersas Elavia Bhayander

Adv. Hiren P. Mehta

PUBLIC NOTICE

GOLD AUCTION CUM INVITATION NOTICE

The below mentioned borrowers have been issued notice to pay off their outstanding amount towards the facility against gold ornaments. ("Facility") availed by them from ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank"). We are constrained to conduct an auction of pledged gold

ornaments on Jun 07, 2019, as they have failed to repay the dues. ICICI Bank has the authority to remove account /change the auction

date without any prior notice. Auction will be held online - https://jewel-auction.procuretiger.com between 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm. For detailed Terms and conditions, please log into given website. In case of deceased borrower, all conditions will be applicable to legal

648105004920

646105005734

281905001411

375305000147

976105000922

213605004968

213605005258 Branch N

647305005540

6370500835

63705008626

63705011596

62705010412

18370501160

102705011575

Branch Na

Wilful Defaulters

Publication of Photographs of Willful Defaulters

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that Bank of Maharashtra has declared the following

persons as Wilful Defaulters in accordance with extant guidelines issued by RBI as well as Board of

Bank of Maharashtra (Asset Recovery Branch, Mumbai) after complying with the procedure

Bank has sent suitable communication to RBI as well as to the credit information companies informing

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Kohli

Guarantor

A/c.: M/s. Ask Group (India)

We hereby publish the photographs of Wilful Defaulters for the information of public at large.

Branch No.

Branch No

Branch N

Branch N

ICICI Bank | Registered office: Landmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodara 390 007.
Corporate office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051.

irkar me: Karmala Aanna Bapi Padawala ame: Mahal Bhausa Harm Gaikwad

e: Nazare ajrang Sakhara

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the General Public that the following Share Certificate issued by Tagore Nagar Neelkamal Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at building No. 9, Tagore Nagar, Vikhroli East, Mumbai-400083 has been lost Lost/misplaced Share Certificate details:

Share Certificate No. 33 bearing Distinctive Nos. 91 to 95 for 5 shares standing in the name of Late Shri Annu Govind Kudav in respect of Room No. 283 who died on 4th Aug. 2017. The legal heir have notified the Vikhroli Police station about the loss with NC No. 926/2019 on 26/05/2019. The Public are hereby cautioned against dealing n any way with above referred Share

certificate. If any person has claim or objection against the said lost share certificate may contact the Secretary. If no claim is received within 14 days of this notice the Society share proceed to issue a Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the lost certificate to respective legal heir. Dated this 28th day of May 2019.

Branch Name: Selepur-Parkuhawk 139208003318 Pandii Chataki Branch Name: Tuljapur

Deepak Bhaurac Khairnar

Poonam Smitest

Authorised Officer

For ICICI Bank Limited

Shyamsu... Sharma

213205004176

213305005512

213305002802

252505001275

Branch Name

Mumbai Zonal Office

Janmangal, 45/47, Mumbai Samachar Marg,

Fort, Mumbai-400001, Tel. 022- 22675899

Email: recovery_mcr@mahabank.co.in

Secretary Tagore Nagar Neelkamal C.H.S.

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates are registered in our my name has been lost herefore, I/We have applied for issue of duplicate share certificate to the Name Of company Gujarat Alka lies & Chemicals Ltd. (Regd. Office address- P. O., Petrochemicals, Vadodara, Dist : Gujarat - 391346. Address Office egistered office of the company So, general public are hereby warned not to deal with the following securities and if company do not receive any objection within 15 days from the date of Publication of this notice on above mentioned regd. Address/of the company, or to the company's R & TAgent Linkintime India Pvt Ltd, Unit Name Of the company (B-102 & 103, Shangrila Complex, First floor Opp HDFC Bank, Near Radhakrishna Char Rasta Akota

Vadodara-390020), The company will proceed for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in my/our name.

Folio No	Name Of Shareholders	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From To	Shares (Qty)
S0018297	Seema Vijay Harsora	303578	101140330 to 10140379	50
	Vijay Narottamdas Harsora	303579	101140380 to 10140404	25
		449286	15417981 to 15418030	50
		449295	15418431 to 15418455	25
		629915	20094811 to 20094860	50
		629916	20094861 to 20094885	25
		629917	20094886 to 20094900	15

कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, पथ निर्माण विभाग, पथ प्रमण्डल, बोकारो ई-प्रोक्युरमेंट सूचना

	कार्य का नाम	पथ प्रमण्डल, बोकारों के योजना मद अन्तर्गत नरकी — गोमिया पथ के कि0मी0 4थें में करमाटांड नाला पर अवस्थित उच्चस्तरीय पुल का निर्माण कार्य, वर्ष 2019—2020.		
2.	प्राक्कलित राशि (रूपये में)	2,16,35,995 /— (दो करोड़ सोलह लाख पैंतीस हजार नौ सौ पंचानवे) रूपये मात्र		
3.	कार्य पूर्ण होने की अवधि	बारह (12) माह।		
4.	वेबसाईंट पर निविदा प्रकाशन होने की तिथि एवं समय	03.06.2019, 12.00 बजे दोपहर।		
5.	बिड प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय	24.06.2019, 12.00 बजे दोपहर तक।		
6.	निविदा आमंत्रित करने वाले कार्यालय का नाम एवं पता	कार्यालय, कार्यपालक अभियंता, पथ निर्माण विभाग, पथ प्रमण्डल, बोकारो		
7.	प्रोक्युरमेंट पदाधिकारी का सम्पर्क संख्या			
8.	ई-प्रोक्युरमेंट सेल का हेल्पलाईन संख्या	0651-2403007		

विस्तृत ब्यौरा के लिए वेबसाईट http://jharkhandtenders. gov.in पर देखा जा सकता हैं। (प्रेम प्रकाश कुमार सिंह)

PR 207100 (Road)19-20#D

कार्यपालक अभियंता, पथ निर्माण विभाग, पथ प्रमण्डल, बोकारो

RECOVERY OFFICER (U/Rule 107 of the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960 and Rule 1961)

Vasai Vikas Sahakari Bank Ltd.

In the precincts of Head Office, Opp. Chimaji app ground, Near Vasai S.T.Stand, Vasai (West) Tal.Vasai , Dist.Palghar 401201, Phone No. 0250-2326984/2326998 Mob No. 9850837798

'FORM Z' (see sub -rule [11(d-1)] of rule 107)

Possession Notice For Immovable Property Whereas the undersigned being the Recovery Officer of the Vasai Vikas

Sahakari Bank Ltd under the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules. 1961 issued a demand notice dated 02/02/2019 Calling upon the judgement debtor.

Mr. Suresh Banechand Runwal & Mr. Suyog Suresh Runwal to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.5,06,29,148.05 (Rupees Five Crore Six Lac Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Eight and Five Paisa only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned has attached the property described herein below.

The Judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the judgement debtor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him /her under rule 107 [11(d-1)] of the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961 on this 15/02/2019

The judgement debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Vasai Vikas Sahakari Bank Ltd for an amount Rs. 5,06,29,148.05 (Rupees Five Crore Six Lac Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Eight and Five Paisa only) and interest thereon.

Description of the Immovable Property Commercial Showroom No. 5, Ground Floor + Three Floor, Approx., 'B' Wing, S.M.S. Chember, Vijay Nagar, C.T.S. No. 15187/A-1, Jalna Road, Aurngabad, Maharashtra.

Registered Office: Bombay House,

securities should lodge such claimwith the Company

at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date,

else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate

certificate(s) without further Intimation.krishan Kumar

landon and Kiran Tandon Kind of Securities Equity

Share No. of Securities 953 of Distinctive number(s

1952497 to 1952521, 1952522 to 1952531, 195253

1952532 , 1962533 to 1952533, 1952534 f

1952534, 1952535 to 1962535, 1359767 to 135979

o1359798, 1359799 to 1359799, 7739538 t

7739562, 7739563 to 7739587, 7739588

7739612, 7739613 to 7739617, 7739618 to 7739618

22264184 to 22264233, 22264234 to 22264280

59023767 to 59023803, 138007977 to 138008026

138008027 to 138008076, 138008077 to 13800812

38008127 to 138008176, 138008177 to 138008226

138008227 to 138008276, 138008277 to 138008326 138008327 to 138008376, 138008377 to 138008426

138008427 to 138008436, 138008437 to 138008441

138008442 to 138008442, 79987930 to 79987954 9987955 to 79987979, 79987980 to 79988004

79988005 to 79988029, 79988030 to 79988054

79988055 to 79988079, 79988080 to 79988104 79988105 to 79988129 and face value Securitie

NEW DELHI

KRISHAN KUMAR TANDON and

KIRAN TANDON

PUBLIC NOTICE

S. Tarlochan Singh Chawla, a

member of the Shaheed Bhagat

Singh Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having address at

Gurunanak Nagar, Guru Hargobin

G. Marg J.B. Nagar, Andheri (E) Mumbai - 400059, and holding Flat

No.142 Ground Floor in the building

of the society, died on 23.08.2016

without making any nomination. The

society hereby invites claims and

objections from the heir or heirs or

other claimants / objector or objectors

to the deceased member in the capital

property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this

notice, with copies of such documents

and other proofs in supports of his / her

their claims / objections for transfer of

shares and interest of the deceased

member in the capital / property of the

society. If no claims / objections are

received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal

with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society, the claims / objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital

property of the society shall be dealt

with in the manner provided under the

For and on behalf of

The Shaheed Bhagat Singh

Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.

Hon. Secretary

Date: 28.05.2019 Place: Mumbai

Place: Thane

Date: 27.05.2019

bye-laws of the society.

Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].

On the North by : Jalana Road Highway. On the South by : Petrol Pump. On the East by : Residential Bldg.

On the West by : Road. Date: 28/5/2019



Mrs. Tejinder Kaur Kohli

Guarantor

A/c.: M/s. Ask Group (India)

Mr. Mukesh Mohanlal Shah Guarantor

A/c.: M/s. SPL Technochem Limited

Mr. Suhas Vasudeo Gadre

Borrower A/c.: Suhas V. Gadre

Date: 27/05/2019 Authorized Officer, Bank of Maharashtra, Mumbai Zone Place : Mumbai

Thomas Cook (India) Limited

Regd Office: Thomas Cook Building, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Tel.: +91 22 4242 7000 Fax: +91 22 2302 2864 Website: www.thomascook.in Toll-Free No.: 1800-2099-100 Email: sharedept@in.thomascook.com CIN: L63040MH1978PLC020717



AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

	(₹ In Lakhs) except Earnings per share			
Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March 2019 (Audited) (Refer Note 4)	Year ended 31st March 2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March 2018 (Audited) (Refer Note 4)	
Total Income from operations	1,43,777.8	6,71,869.4	2,66,010.0	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,820.8)	5,729.7	2,100.0	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,820.8)	5,729.7	5,84,646.9	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,308.9	8,883.6	5,93,918.3	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,148.1	54,759.8	5,93,411.4	
Equity Share Capital	3,707.3	3,707.3	3,702.1	
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	8,41,115.7	8,41,115.7	8,63,391.7	
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items (of Re. 1 each)				
Basic :	0.36	2.29	1.28	
Diluted :	0.36	2.28	1.28	
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items (of Re. 1 each)				
Basic :	0.36	2.29	158.63	
Diluted :	0.36	2.28	158.63	

Notes:

Place : Mumbai

Date : 27th May, 2019

- The results for the year ended 31st March 2019 have been subjected to a audit by the Statutory Auditors in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("the Listing Regulations, 2015").
- 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 27th May 2019 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date.
- Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) are stated as at 31st March 2019 and 31st March 2018.
- 4. The consolidated figures for the year ended 31st March 2019 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The consolidated figures for the quarters ended 31st March 2019 and 31st March 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- 5. The details as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 in relation to the Standalone Recults are as follows:

relation to the Standalone Results are as follows:		(₹ in Lakhs)	
Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March 2019	Year ended 31st March 2019	Quarter ended 31st March 2018
Turnover	37,228.3	2,25,281.0	32,802.5
Profit before tax	(2,289.2)	3,954.5	(1,414.7)
Profit after tax	(893.3)	2,646.9	(1,042.6)

6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website [www.bseindia.com], [www.nseindia.com] and company's website [www.thomascook.in].

For Thomas Cook (India) Limited

Madhavan Menon Chairman and Managing Director

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] to the undermentioned securities of the Compan have been lost/mislaid and the holder[s] of the said securities /applicant(s) has/have applied to the Any person who has a claim in respect of the said

Recovery Officer,

Vasai Vikas Sahakari Bank Ltd

Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.

CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861

Regd. Office: Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane-Dist-421 204. Tel: 0251-2870589, 2870590 / 91 / 92, Fax: 0251-2870545

E-mail: info@dfl.net.in, Website: www.dfl.net.in

BSE Code: 521151

Extract of Standalone Annual Audited Financial Results for the guarter and year ended 31st March 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars "Year to " Corresponding Quarter Corresponding Ended date ended 3 months ended year ended on 31.03.2019 31.03.2019 31.03.2018 31.03.2018 (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) 1980.45 7604.12 1788.04 7297.75 Total income from operations Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items) -58.31364.83 -1.24237.88 -4.97Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items) -58.31 608.31 234.15 617.03 -3.81156.04 Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items) 100.41 Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss)] for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) 100.41 617.03 -3.81156.04 Equity Share Capital 858.11 858.11 858.11 858.11 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) 1.17 1.82 (for continuing and discontinued operations) 7.19 -0.041.17 7.19 -0.041.82 Basic

1.17 7.19 1.82 Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.dfl.net.in)

Extract of Consolidated Annual Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019

		(Rs. In L			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	"Year to " date ended 31.03.2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding year ended on 31.03.2018	
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations	2113.38	8366.79	2207.09	8097.61	
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	-83.03	407.34	7.93	273.80	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	-83.03	650.82	4.20	270.07	
Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	70.6	643.95	7.57	183.44	
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	70.6	643.95	7.57	183.44	
Equity Share Capital	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.82	7.51	-0.09	2.14	
Basic :	0.82	7.51	-0.09	2.14	
Diluted:	0.82	7.51	-0.09	2.14	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.dfl.net.in)

> For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd. Vinod Jhawar Managing Director



punjab national bank the name you can BANK upon!

Fax: (022) 26532658. **PUBLIC NOTICE**

WILFUL DEFAULTER Name of the Account: - M/S. GHARAT TRADING COMPANY

Asset Recovery Management Branch

- 400 051 Tel: (022) 26532784, 26532704

PNB Pragati Tower, 1st floor, Plot no C-9, Block -

G, Bandra Kurla complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai

Amount Outstanding Rs.10,01,50,953/- plus interest & other charges less credits if any w.e.f 05.11.2013



MR. Gharat Trading Co. (Borrower)

(i) Shop no 10, National Complex, Plot no B/11, Sec -6, New Panvel -410206 (ii) Paresh Complex, 2nd flr, Gala no 241,242,244,245,246,Kaler pipelines, kaler, Tel.

Bhiwandi, Distt Thane MR. SUNIL GHARAT (Proprietor)

(i) B-10, 11/04/1, Sector 13, New panvel, Dist Raigad

It is hereby notified to public at large that M/S. Gharat Trading Company has availed loan to the tune of Rs total Rs 9,50,00,000/- from the bank and due to default in repayment, the account has been declared as NPA on 31.10.2013 The borrower has been declared as 'Willful Defaulter' by the Bank on 04.10.2018.

The borrowers are required to pay to the Bank Rs.10,01,50,953/- plus interest thereon w.e.f. 05.11.2013 and other costs/monies for which bank has initiated recovery proceedings against him/her.

In public interest, it is informed that having been declared as a Wilful Defaulter by the bank, the

borrowers are not entitled for financial assistance from any other Bank/Financial Institution.

Date: 28.05.2019 **Branch Incumbent** Place: Mumbai

Registered Office: TJSB House, Plot No. B5, Road No. 2, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (West) - 400 604. Tel.: 2587 8500 | Fax: 2587 8504

TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MULTI-STATE BENK LTD. SCHEDULED BANK

POSSESSION NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (2) OF SECURITY INTEREST ENFORCEMENT RULES 2002

R/W PROVISIONS OF SECURITIZATION ACT, 2002 Whereas the Authorized Officer of the TJSB Sahakari Bank Ltd. under the Securitization and Reconstruction

of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the Securitization Act, 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred u/s. 13 (12) r/w Rule 8 of security interest enforcement Rules 2002, issued demand notice to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s) and the public in general that, the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described hereinbelow, in exercise of powers conferred on him u/s 13(2) of Securitization Act, 2002 read with Rule 8 of the security interest Rules The borrower (s) in particular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with property and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of TJSB Sahakari Bank Ltd.

NAMES OF THE BORROWER(S) / GUARANTORS	DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE & OUTSTANDING AMOUNT	· ·	DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTIES	
Borrower & Mortagagor 1. Mr. Sachin Tukaram Jagtap. Guarantor :- 1. Mr. Dimble Dattatray Bhiku 2. Mr. Tukaram K. Jagtap (Since Deceased) Through its legal heir a. Smt. Subhadra Tukaram Jagtap b. Smt. Rupali Shivaji Jagtap	12.02.2019 Rs. 8,07,245/- As on 31.03.2019 Plus further interest from 01.04.2019	24.05.2019 Symbolic Possession	All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 2, Stilt Floor, admeasuring 533 sq. ft. (i.e. 49.53 sq. meters) Building A, in the Building "Vishwaraj Vihar", constructed on S. No. 34, Hissa No. 10/3/1/3, Dhankawadi, Pune – 411 043 is bounded as follows: On or towards East: Road & Some remaining part out of S. No.34/10 On or towards South: Road & Boundry of Ambegaon Budruk. On or towards West: Land bearings S. No. 34/11 On or towards North: Land bearing S. No. 34/10/2	
0.11				

Date: 27.05.2019 Place: Thane

Seal

Sd/-**AUTHORISED OFFICER, Under SARFAESI Act, 2002** For & on behalf of TJSB Sahakari Bank Ltd.

TÜV

CERT

USO 9001:2000

RWTUV

